M A L A Y S I A  P R O D U C T I V I T Y  C O R P O R A T I O N
Lorong Produktiviti, Off Jalan Sultan,
46200 Petaling Jaya,
S e l a n g o r  D a r u l  E h s a n

A t t e n t i o n  :  E n  Mah a d i

DESCRIPTION QTY TOTAL

(RM )

GRAND TOTAL : 

RINGGIT MALAYSIA EIGHTEEN THOUSAND THREE

HUNDRED ONLY

18,300.00

Page 1

1 8,300.00

RATE

(RM )

8,300.00

T H A N K  Y O U !

Norul Azlin Hanafi
019 393 0093

1 10,000.00 10,000.00